
NQF

MAP DUALS
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Attendee Name E-mail Address

People 

Attending in 

the Room

Organization: 
Minutes 

Connected

Alice Lind alice.lind@hca.wa.gov 1 HCA 60

Aline Holmes aholmes@njha.com 1 NJHA 135

Ann Lawthers ann.lawthers@state.ma.us 1 MassHealth 139

Camille Heard camille.heard@wellcare.com 1 WellCare 322

Camille Heard camille.heard@wellcare.com 1 WellCare 4

Carolyn Milanowski carolyn.milanowski@cms.hhs.gov 1 CMS 176

Charlie Lakin Lakin001@umn.edu 1 None 122

Cheryl Irmiter cirmiter@easterseals.com 1 Easter Seals 121

Christine Aguiar caguiar@communityplans.net 1 ACAP 158

Clarke Ross clarkeross10@comcast.net 1 CCD 125

D.E.B. Potter d.e.b.potter@hhs.gov 1 ASPE OS HHS 118

Dalana Ostlie dostlie@comcast.net 1 Providence 121

Dale Schumacher dsrockinst@aol.com 2

crozer keystone 

health system 44

Dan Roman roman@ncqa.org 1 NCQA 117

Daria Waszak dwaszak@njha.com 1 NJHA 92

Deborah Paone debpaone1@gmail.com 1 NHPG 88

Eliza Bangit eliza.bangit@acl.hhs.gov 1 HHS/ACL 123

Elizabeth Ricksecker elizabeth.ricksecker@cms.hhs.gov 1 CMS 114

Ellen Blackwell ellen.blackwell@cms.hhs.gov 1 CMS 127

George Andrews gandrews1@humana.com 1 Humana 303

Gregg Warshaw gregg_warshaw@med.unc.edu 1

American 

Geriatrics Society 119

Gwendolen Buhr gwendolen.buhr@duke.edu 1 AMDA 141

Harold Pincus pincush@nyspi.columbia.edu 1 NYPH/Columbia 6390

Helen Dollar-Maples helen.dollar-maples@cms.hhs.gov 1 CMS 109

Janel Gleeson jgleeson@pahomecare.org 1 PHA 8

Janel Gleeson jgleeson@pahomecare.org 1 PHA 111

Jennie Hansen chinhansen@me.com 1 AGS 190

Jessica Varghese jvarghese@healthfirst.org 1 HF 61

Jette Hogenmiller jetteh@abbnebraska.com 1 Homewatch 78

Jim Dunford jdunford@sandiego.gov 1

San Diego Fire-

EMS 5

Jim Dunford jdunford@sandiego.gov 1

San Diego Fire-

EMS 103
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Joan Zlotnik jzlotnik@naswdc.org 1 NASW 116

Kata Kertesz kkertesz@medicareadvocacy.org 1

center for 

medicare 

advocacy 92

Kata Kertesz kkertesz@medicareadvocacy.org 1

Center for 

Medicare 

Advocacy 10

Kathy Cubit cubit@carie.org 1 CARIE 115

Kathy Cubit cubit@carie.org 1 CARIE 13

Katie  Zito kzito@humana.com 1 Humana 21

Kimberly  Rask Kimberly.rask@allianthealth.org 1

alliant health 

solutions 120

Linda Costal l_costal@yahoo.com 1 Linda Costal inc 119

Maryellen Guinan mguinan@essentialhospitals.org 1

America's 

Essential Hospitals 114

Meeta Bhargava meetsub@gmail.com 1 CARIE 124

Melody Craff melody.craff@providence.org 1

Providence Health 

& Services 198

Michael Monson mmonson@centene.com 1 Centene 227

Michelle Curry mishden23@gmail.com 1 Horizon NJ Health 12

Nancy Hanrahan n.hanrahan@neu.edu 1

Northeastern 

University 3142

Operator 1 185

Sophia Chan sophia.chan@cms.hhs.gov 1 CMS 117

susan reinhard sreinhard@aarp.org 1 aarp 127

Tom Lutzow tlutzow@icare-wi.org 1 iCare 124

Wanda Yazzie wanda.yazzie@lewin.com 1 Lewin Group 122

TOTALS 51 15022
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